55,86,117 52.16% 1,55,86,117 50.75% AAGCD1656A

Abdul Rashid Public NA 0 0.00% 10,00,000 3.26% ATFPR9295Q

Amar Ghosh Public NA 0 0.00% 10,00,000 3.26% ASDPG7833L

Debasish Saha Public NA 0 0.00% 10,00,000 3.26% CFYPS4751K

Dinesh Prasad
Gond

Public NA 0 0.00% 10,00,000 3.26% AMGPG3727J

Durga Prasad
Shaw

Public NA 0 0.00% 10,00,000 3.26% ALCPS8970J

Annual Report 2022-23 - Mehai Technology Limited P a g e  | 18

Prakash Prasad
Shaw

Public NA 0 0.00% 10,00,000 3.26% AWJPS0018H

Pushpender
Jain

Public NA 0 0.00% 10,00,000 3.26% AEMPJ0665C

Sandip Rathi Public NA 0 0.00% 10,00,000 3.26% BZGPR3447C

Sanjay Kumar
Jaiswal

Public NA 0 0.00% 10,00,000 3.26% ADNPJ5551F

Sankar Kumar
Saha

Public NA  0 0.00% 10,00,000 3.26% AMHPS4823L

#1 The percentage is calculated on Total no. of Equity Shares – 3,07,10,000 (Comprising of 1,07,10,000
existing Equity Share and Preferential Issue of 2,00,00,000 Equity Share Warrants to the Allottees)

I. PRE & POST SHAREHOLDING

Sr
No

Category

Pre-issue Post-issue

No of shares
held

% of
shareholding

No of shares
held

% of
shareholding

A Promoters' holding

1 Indian
 Individual - - - -

 Bodies corporate 55,86,117 52.16% 1,55,86,117 50.75%
 Sub-total 55,86,117 52.16% 1,55,86,117 50.75%

2 Foreign promoters - - - -
 Sub-total (A) 55,86,117 52.16% 1,55,86,117 50.75%

B
Non-promoters'
holding

1 Institutional investors 62,000 0.58% 62,000 0.20%

2 Non-institution 1,85,300 1.73% 1,85,300 0.60%
 Private corporate bodies 32,947 0.31% 32,947 0.11%
 Directors and relatives - - - -

 Indian public 48,29,995 45.10% 1,48,29,995 48.29%
 Others (including NRIs) 13,641 0.13% 13,641 0.04%
 Sub-total (B) 51,23,883 47.84% 1,51,23,883 49.25%
 GRAND TOTAL 1,07,10,000 100.00% 3,07,10,000 100.00%

J.  Consequential Changes in the Voting Rights

Voting rights will change in tandem with the shareholding pattern on exercise of Warrants.

K.  Change in control, if any, in the Company that would occur consequent to the preferential offer:

As a result of the proposed preferential issue of Warrants and upon conversion of Warrants there will be no
change in the control or management of the Company. However, voting rights will change in tandem with the
shareholding pattern.

L. Requirement as to re-computation of price

Annual Report 2022-23 - Mehai Technology Limited P a g e  | 19